Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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spice
forceps
prison
goalkeeper
birch
library
mouth
radar
silver
electron
prize
laser
banknote
lounger
flute
fence
lens
cymbal
howl

rapeseed

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

ubveil

post

twin

actor

screw

table

vine

crystal
communism
turkey
uranium
salvation
inject
blouse

lion
carousel
barbecue
skein
microphone

dish
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

tank
megaphone
malt
jungle
case
bush
musical
mermaid
shellfish
beacon
parrot
laptop
stamp
otter
pillow
person
oregano
trust
beaker

tar

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

tap
mayonnaise
queen
calm
paddock
knit
ice-cream
cyclone
nationalism
sprint
floppy
dilution
message
swan

float

flee

bridge
beer

build
poppy

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

evening
straw

kick
showball
javelin
health
clock

reef
anchor
shave
cocoon
carrot
centimetre
crayfish
row
bacteria
basil
congratulate
casino

restaurant



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 work

102 painting
103 dress

104 absurdity
105 journal
106 think

107 plank

108 skip

109 pipe

110 cap

111 reconsider
112 glazier
113 mortar
114 thesis

115 braiding
116 civilization
117 gravel

118 threaten
119 sword

120 sapphire

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

smoke
launch
flashlight
portrait
pat
winch
buy
knob
quiche
earth
handle
luxury
canary
sock
iceberg
stand
cream
chain
tobacco

midday
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

textbook
tariff

roll

inn

wreath
elongation
engine
binoculars
dock
swimmer
hotel
colour
horn

razor
spaceship
glove

flip

dune
racket

glacial

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

meatball
shoe
geography
disco
gazette
snowman
airbag
catch
shuffle
charger
cudgel
monument
moon

cob
receiver
criminal
club
ammunition
pasta

hoof

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

zodiac
hanger
planet
flask
obelisk
apple
bath
pushchair
rope
poetry
jug
headlight
crown
pitcher
falcon
manage
teddy
fascinate
fan

card
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Memo. time: 15 min

201 twig

202 shoelace
203 tow

204 paddle

205 ear

206 python

207 quiver

208 alley

209 list

210 metronome
211 antler

212 rain

213 butt

214 anemone
215 wander
216 postcard
217 approbation
218 hatch

219 hospital
220 shorten

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

watermelon
champion
pelican

Spy

tailor

fear

stare
juggle
review
swimming pool
baguette
grain
hazelnut
ranger

boy
trampoline
dope

cape
bowling

pancake

Training 23 Feb 2026 World

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

gold

pad

door
street
brochure
ivory

fairy

gate
galley
mouse
mobile
bag
screen
igloo

wind power
generator
negligee
lighthouse
dial

oracle

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

wheel
prawn
bubble
hug

wine

foot
goose
era

pistol
ghost
envy
ruby
snack
fossil
conference
cucumber
costume
spur
wisdom

task

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

parent
favour
utensil
camel
withess
weed
orangutan
hut
orphanage
swallow
ulcer
pudding
plaster
sink
hurricane
crush
vacation
rattle
follow

guitar
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301 smuggler
302 coffee
303 helm

304 hook

305 station
306 fern

307 agent
308 gift

309 clutch
310 green
311 spoon
312 sing

313 reed

314 urinal
315 shamrock
316 label

317 silicon
318 bun

319 surplus
320 bat

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

gentleman
sabotage
country
soup
photographer
dog

noise
school
bracelet
budgerigar
goat
military

rot

knot
reform
collect
quartet
rose
shoehorn

serenity

Training 23 Feb 2026 World

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

metal
privilege
deer

bed
racehorse
concert
apologize
cheese
boast
nutshell
revenue
llama
zebra
stag
shark
magic
beach
theatre
walrus

kiosk

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

log

swim
lunch
confidence
sparkplug
braces
stockings
credit
easel
surfer
doona
juice
puppet
brake
reason
conductor
satellite
phone
shopkeeper

tightening

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

chipboard
car
present
gnome
menhir
helmet
railing
argument
hormone
horse
visitor
membrane
curage
donkey
liquorice
tail

puzzle
square
vice

funnel
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401 facsimile
402 hamburger
403 machine
404 sweet
405 visit

406 wildlife
407 dictionary
408 ego

409 beater
410 rod

411 leave
412 grass
413 fox

414 arrange
415 mother
416 history
417 fur

418 key

419 ball

420 solitude
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Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min



