

Training 23 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 99e7f209

Recall time: 40 min

1	spice	21	ubveil	41	tank	61	tap	81	evening
2	forceps	22	post	42	megaphone	62	mayonnaise	82	straw
3	prison	23	twin	43	malt	63	queen	83	kick
4	goalkeeper	24	actor	44	jungle	64	calm	84	snowball
5	birch	25	screw	45	case	65	paddock	85	javelin
6	library	26	table	46	bush	66	knit	86	health
7	mouth	27	vine	47	musical	67	ice-cream	87	clock
8	radar	28	crystal	48	mermaid	68	cyclone	88	reef
9	silver	29	communism	49	shellfish	69	nationalism	89	anchor
10	electron	30	turkey	50	beacon	70	sprint	90	shave
11	prize	31	uranium	51	parrot	71	floppy	91	cocoon
12	laser	32	salvation	52	laptop	72	dilution	92	carrot
13	banknote	33	inject	53	stamp	73	message	93	centimetre
14	lounger	34	blouse	54	otter	74	swan	94	crayfish
15	flute	35	lion	55	pillow	75	float	95	row
16	fence	36	carousel	56	person	76	flee	96	bacteria
17	lens	37	barbecue	57	oregano	77	bridge	97	basil
18	cymbal	38	skein	58	trust	78	beer	98	congratulate
19	howl	39	microphone	59	beaker	79	build	99	casino
20	rapeseed	40	dish	60	tar	80	poppy	100	restaurant

Training 23 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

101	work	121	smoke	141	textbook	161	meatball	181	zodiac
102	painting	122	launch	142	tariff	162	shoe	182	hanger
103	dress	123	flashlight	143	roll	163	geography	183	planet
104	absurdity	124	portrait	144	inn	164	disco	184	flask
105	journal	125	pat	145	wreath	165	gazette	185	obelisk
106	think	126	winch	146	elongation	166	snowman	186	apple
107	plank	127	buy	147	engine	167	airbag	187	bath
108	skip	128	knob	148	binoculars	168	catch	188	pushchair
109	pipe	129	quiche	149	dock	169	shuffle	189	rope
110	cap	130	earth	150	swimmer	170	charger	190	poetry
111	reconsider	131	handle	151	hotel	171	cudgel	191	jug
112	glazier	132	luxury	152	colour	172	monument	192	headlight
113	mortar	133	canary	153	horn	173	moon	193	crown
114	thesis	134	sock	154	razor	174	cob	194	pitcher
115	braiding	135	iceberg	155	spaceship	175	receiver	195	falcon
116	civilization	136	stand	156	glove	176	criminal	196	manage
117	gravel	137	cream	157	flip	177	club	197	teddy
118	threaten	138	chain	158	dune	178	ammunition	198	fascinate
119	sword	139	tobacco	159	racket	179	pasta	199	fan
120	sapphire	140	midday	160	glacial	180	hoof	200	card

Training 23 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

201	twig	221	watermelon	241	gold	261	wheel	281	parent
202	shoelace	222	champion	242	pad	262	prawn	282	favour
203	tow	223	pelican	243	door	263	bubble	283	utensil
204	paddle	224	spy	244	street	264	hug	284	camel
205	ear	225	tailor	245	brochure	265	wine	285	witness
206	python	226	fear	246	ivory	266	foot	286	weed
207	quiver	227	stare	247	fairy	267	goose	287	orangutan
208	alley	228	juggle	248	gate	268	era	288	hut
209	list	229	review	249	galley	269	pistol	289	orphanage
210	metronome	230	swimming pool	250	mouse	270	ghost	290	swallow
211	antler	231	baguette	251	mobile	271	envy	291	ulcer
212	rain	232	grain	252	bag	272	ruby	292	pudding
213	butt	233	hazelnut	253	screen	273	snack	293	plaster
214	anemone	234	ranger	254	igloo	274	fossil	294	sink
215	wander	235	boy	255	wind power	275	conference	295	hurricane
216	postcard	236	trampoline	256	generator	276	cucumber	296	crush
217	approbation	237	dope	257	negligee	277	costume	297	vacation
218	hatch	238	cape	258	lighthouse	278	spur	298	rattle
219	hospital	239	bowling	259	dial	279	wisdom	299	follow
220	shorten	240	pancake	260	oracle	280	task	300	guitar

Training 23 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

301	smuggler	321	gentleman	341	metal	361	log	381	chipboard
302	coffee	322	sabotage	342	privilege	362	swim	382	car
303	helm	323	country	343	deer	363	lunch	383	present
304	hook	324	soup	344	bed	364	confidence	384	gnome
305	station	325	photographer	345	racehorse	365	sparkplug	385	menhir
306	fern	326	dog	346	concert	366	braces	386	helmet
307	agent	327	noise	347	apologize	367	stockings	387	railing
308	gift	328	school	348	cheese	368	credit	388	argument
309	clutch	329	bracelet	349	boast	369	easel	389	hormone
310	green	330	budgerigar	350	nutshell	370	surfer	390	horse
311	spoon	331	goat	351	revenue	371	doona	391	visitor
312	sing	332	military	352	llama	372	juice	392	membrane
313	reed	333	rot	353	zebra	373	puppet	393	curage
314	urinal	334	knot	354	stag	374	brake	394	donkey
315	shamrock	335	reform	355	shark	375	reason	395	liquorice
316	label	336	collect	356	magic	376	conductor	396	tail
317	silicon	337	quartet	357	beach	377	satellite	397	puzzle
318	bun	338	rose	358	theatre	378	phone	398	square
319	surplus	339	shoehorn	359	walrus	379	shopkeeper	399	vice
320	bat	340	serenity	360	kiosk	380	tightening	400	funnel

Training 23 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 99e7f209
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 facsimile
- 402 hamburger
- 403 machine
- 404 sweet
- 405 visit
- 406 wildlife
- 407 dictionary
- 408 ego
- 409 beater
- 410 rod
- 411 leave
- 412 grass
- 413 fox
- 414 arrange
- 415 mother
- 416 history
- 417 fur
- 418 key
- 419 ball
- 420 solitude